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Results Free Practice 3rd Session

Motul Argentinean Round, 21-23 October 2022
102/10

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R1TUR 14Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK1 T. 158,344    1'37.2161  314,0 314,0 314,0RAZGATLIOGLU

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.030ESP 15Aruba.it Racing - Ducati19 A. 158,295       0.030    1'37.2462  314,9 314,9 314,9BAUTISTA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.171GBR 14Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 158,018       0.201    1'37.4173  307,7 307,7 307,7LOWES

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.198ESP 13Team HRC7 I. 157,697       0.399    1'37.6154  313,0 313,0 313,0LECUONA

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.005GBR 12Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK65 J. 157,689       0.404    1'37.6205  308,6 308,6 308,6REA

BMW M1000RR IND        0.093FRA 11Bonovo Action BMW76 L. 157,539       0.497    1'37.7136  309,5 309,5 309,5BAZ

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.117ITA 13Motocorsa Racing47 A. 157,351       0.614    1'37.8307  309,5 309,5 309,5BASSANI

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.046ITA 10Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 157,277       0.660    1'37.8768  313,0 313,0 313,0RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.077ITA 11Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK55 A. 157,153       0.737    1'37.9539  307,7 307,7 307,7LOCATELLI

BMW M1000RR        0.098GBR 13BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team45 S. 156,996       0.835    1'38.05110  311,2 311,2 311,2REDDING

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.209GER 12Team Goeleven5 P. 156,662       1.044    1'38.26011  306,8 306,8 306,8OETTL

BMW M1000RR        0.085NED 17BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 156,527       1.129    1'38.34512  314,0 314,0 314,0VAN DER MARK

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.057USA 14GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team31 G. 156,436       1.186    1'38.40213  305,1 305,1 305,1GERLOFF

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.015JPN 13GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team3 K. 156,412       1.201    1'38.41714  305,1 305,1 305,1NOZANE

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.005FRA 13Kawasaki Puccetti Racing44 L. 156,404       1.206    1'38.42215  305,1 305,1 305,1MAHIAS

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.025ESP 14Team HRC97 X. 156,364       1.231    1'38.44716  317,6 317,6 317,6VIERGE

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.037ESP 12BARNI Spark Racing Team12 X. 156,306       1.268    1'38.48417  311,2 311,2 311,2FORES

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.170ARG 13MIE Racing Honda Team36 L. 156,036       1.438    1'38.65418  311,2 311,2 311,2MERCADO

BMW M1000RR IND        0.555IRL 11Bonovo Action BMW50 E. 155,163       1.993    1'39.20919  310,3 310,3 310,3LAVERTY

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.017CZE 12Orelac Racing Verdnatura52 O. 155,137       2.010    1'39.22620  301,7 301,7 301,7KONIG

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.433CHI 11MIE Racing Honda Team27 M. 154,463       2.443    1'39.65921  310,3 310,3 310,3SCHEIB

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        2.264ARG 10TPR Team Pedercini Racing39 M. 151,032       4.707    1'41.92322  291,9 291,9 291,9SOLORZA

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'37.216):   1'42.077
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start10.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 1min 28secs10.00.10

Racelink GPS NOT Working10.03.19 A. BAUTISTA 19 

Racelink GPS NOT Working10.06.22 M. RINALDI 21 

Lap Cancelled (1'37.887) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.07.34 A. LOWES 22 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 110.09.36 M. RINALDI 21 

Lap Cancelled (7'44.252) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1410.19.14 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (5'55.351) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.20.40 A. LOWES 22 

Lap Cancelled (1'39.376) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.21.46 K. NOZANE 3 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 110.22.42 L. BAZ 76 

Lap Cancelled (1'47.455) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.22.51 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

New All Time Lap Record10.25.21

Lap Cancelled (1'37.947) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1710.28.28 S. REDDING 45 

Lap Cancelled (1'38.311) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1410.30.42 A. LOCATELLI 55 

End Of Session10.33.24

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'38.795  155,81410:03'41.792A.

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'38.781 -0.014  155,83610:03'58.408J.

REDDING 45 GBR BMW M1000RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'38.636 -0.145  156,06510:04'06.537S.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'38.229 -0.407  156,71110:05'20.021A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'37.775 -0.454  157,43910:06'57.796A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'37.761 -0.014  157,46210:08'35.557A.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'37.417 -0.344  158,01810:08'58.713A.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'37.386 -0.031  158,06810:13'27.876A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK     1'37.347 -0.039  158,13110:21'52.749T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK     1'37.217 -0.130  158,34310:25'07.708T.

RAZGATLIOGLU 1 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK     1'37.216 -0.001  158,34410:29'59.435T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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